

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on AIC Bill</u>					
Name of Work -	S029 to				
	Horizon talce				
	and MMSV Bv				
Name of Agency -	Raxikesh				
	Kumar Singh Vill - Dhanaut				
	math 205 - Dhanauti math				
	Distt - Siwan				
Agreement No -	31/SDD/2020-21				
Agreement valy -					
date of work order -	26				15-8-020
date of complete -					24-5-021
date of measurement -	26				5-021
date of Entry -	26				5-021
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) providing & fixing					
working benchmark					
Pillars					
					0.450km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on D.C. Bid					
Abstract of cost					
(1) providing & fixing working benchmark city wide TMBP 6 iter $\frac{1}{2}$ 0.45 km @ Rs 3825.76/km 1722 =					
(2) providing & fixing Reference pillar city wide TMBP 6 iter $\frac{2}{2}$ 0.450 km @ Rs 1769.41 7962					
(3) clearing and grubbing road land include city wide TMBP 6 iter $\frac{3}{2}$ + TMBP-9 iter 1 0.15 + 0.06 = 0.21 Hect 0.21 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Ha 10738 =					
(4) Excavate 200 road way in soil Box cutting E.L.W P.C.C road Pavement city wide TMBP-6 iter $\frac{4}{4}$ 8.77 m ² @ Rs 74.16 /m ² 650					
(5) Construction of granular sub base by providing well					

Continuation Rs 13906 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/R	13906 =
graded material					
PCC road portion					
Qty wide TMBP 7 iter $\frac{5}{13}$					
11.44 m ³ @ Rs 3223.69/m ³					36878 =
($\frac{6}{14}$) providing laying					
spread and comp					
Stone Aggregate					
WBM Grd - 3					
PCC road portion					
Qty wide TMBP 7 iter $\frac{6}{12}$					
57.14 m ³ @ Rs 3918.13/m ³					223882 =
($\frac{7}{15}$) Construction of					
unreinforced					
plain cement					
concrete pavement					
Grd M30					
Qty wide TMBP 7 iter $\frac{7}{15}$					
122.39 m ³ @ Rs 7263.17/m ³					888939 =
($\frac{8}{26}$) providing and					
fixing M.M.C.S.Y					
in formate citizen					
and logo and					
Maintenance Sign					
board					
Qty wide TMBP 7 iter $\frac{8}{21}$					

Continuation Rs 1163605 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				811	1163605-
+ T 118P-16 site-10					
2 + 1 = 3 nos					
3 nos @ RS 10945.16 / nos					32835-
(9/24) providing and laying RCC pipe due 300 mm dia across the road					
Qty wide TMBP-10 iter 2					
10 M @ RS 825.19 / M					8251-
(10/8) Construction of granular sub base by provider					
well graded material					
BT Road portion					
Qty wide TMBP-10 iter 3					
+ TMBP-11 iter-1					
3.85 + 72.68 = 76.53					
76.53 m ³ @ RS 3223.67 / m ³					246705-
(11/9) providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate WB 7 and-3					
Qty wide TMBP-12 site-1					
54.53 m ³ @ RS 3918.13 / m ³					213656-
(12/10) providing and					

Continuation RS-1665052-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B1E	1665052
applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (S2-1)					
Qty vide TRBP-12 iter-1					
726.75 m ² @ RS 44.75 / m ²					32522 =
(13/11) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide TRBP-13 iter-2					
726.75 m ² @ RS 15.22 / m ²					11061 =
(14/12) providing and					
applying, laying and rolling of					
Max Seal Surface					
Bituminous 5-90					
Qty vide TRBP 13 iter-3					
726.75 m ² @ RS 227.89 / m ²					165619 =
(15/22) providing and					
laying hot applied thermoplastic					
road marking					
PCB Road painting					
Qty vide TRBP-14 iter-1					
40 m ² @ RS 735.44 / m ²					29418 =
(16/21) providing and					

Continuation RS 1903672 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIK-1903672
laying of hot applied thermoplastic in road marking					
BT Road painting					
city wide TMBP-14 item-2					
50 m ² @ RS 735.48/m ²					36772=
(17/7) construction of earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
city wide TMBP-15 item 3					
133.04 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³					23529=
(18/5) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead upto 1000 M/E/W					
city wide TMBP-17 item 1					
213.5 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³					37409=
(19/5) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead upto 100 M/E/W					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	20013822
Qty wide TMBP 17. site 12					
91.5 m ² @ RS 175 ^{141.14/m²} ₁₂₂					12914=
(20/16) providing and fixing					
20 cm thick concrete					
Qty wide TMBP 15 site 4					
1 nos @ RS 2312.90 / nos					2313=
(21/12) providing and					
200 mm local stone					
Qty wide TMBP 15 site 5					
2 nos @ RS 612.06 / nos					1225=
(22/12) providing and fixing					
600 mm circular					
speed limit					
Qty wide TMBP 15 site 6					
6 nos @ RS 4920.56					29823=
(23/19) providing and					
fixing 900 mm					
equilateral S					
for signage					
left & Right turn					
Qty wide TMBP 16					
100 mm - 7					
4 nos @ RS 5468.29 / nos					21873=
(24/26) providing and					
fixing 600 mm x 450 mm					

Continuation

RS. 2069530=

ने की कृपा की जाय, ताकि